
Day of Week Date  Prize Amount Name

Friday 12/1/2017  $            50.00 Susan Boucher

Saturday 12/2/2017  $            50.00 Hayley Beauchemin

Sunday 12/3/2017  $          250.00 Richard Gomes

Monday 12/4/2017  $            50.00 Carleen & Ray Christopher

Tuesday 12/5/2017  $            50.00 Susan Boucher

Wednesday 12/6/2017  $            50.00 Gina Magill

Thursday 12/7/2017  $            50.00 Lucy Goodwin

Friday 12/8/2017  $            50.00 Karen Trahan

Saturday 12/9/2017  $            50.00 Joseph Faria

Sunday 12/10/2017  $          250.00 Steve Marino

Monday 12/11/2017  $            50.00 Christina Dacey

Tuesday 12/12/2017  $            50.00 Catarina Conceicao

Wednesday 12/13/2017  $            50.00 Peter Ceclerc

Thursday 12/14/2017  $            50.00 Sheila Burns

Friday 12/15/2017  $            50.00 Mardochee Bellevue

Saturday 12/16/2017  $            50.00 Anastios Andrikopoulos

Sunday 12/17/2017  $          250.00 Elizabeth Bermudez

Monday 12/18/2017  $            50.00 Thomas Hiney

Tuesday 12/19/2017  $            50.00 Anastios Andrikopoulos

Wednesday 12/20/2017  $            50.00 Ronnuie Meleo

Thursday 12/21/2017  $            50.00 Judith Wescott

Friday 12/22/2017  $            50.00 Joe Faria

Saturday 12/23/2017  $            50.00 Andrea Francese



Day of Week Date  Prize Amount Name

Sunday 12/24/2017  $          250.00 Michael Ruggieri

Monday 12/25/2017  $       1,000.00 Krystal Callato

Tuesday 12/26/2017  $            50.00 Jack Gomes

Wednesday 12/27/2017  $            50.00 Jon Quaranto

Thursday 12/28/2017  $            50.00 Thomas Hiney

Friday 12/29/2017  $            50.00 Lisa Richard

Saturday 12/30/2017  $            50.00 Vin Morris

Sunday 12/31/2017  $          250.00 Lynne Holt


